Terahertz Technologies Inc.
169 Clear Rd., Oriskany  NY  13424 Toll Free: 888-U.S.- OTDRS
Phone: 315-736-3642 Fax: 315-736-4078
Made In the USA
FTE-7100
Features:
● 33 dB Dynamic Range W/1 Meter Dead Zone

Made In the USA
Ordering Information
FTE-7100-1315 1310/1550nm Dual Wavelength MICROTDR
FTE-7100-8513 850/1300nm Dual Wavelength MICROTDR
FTE-7100-QUAD 850/1300/1310/1550nm QUAD Wave MICROTDR
FTE-7100-PON 1310/1550nm with 1625nm Active PON MICROTDR
FTE-7100-CWDM-CL 1551/1571/1591/1611nm QUAD Wavelength MICROTDR
FTE-7100-CWDM-S 1471/1491/1511/1531nm QUAD Wavelength MICROTDR
PR
ELIM
IN
ARY
Large Trace View
Parameter Settings
Screen
Trace Analysis
Screen
Power Meter (Option)
Detector Type InGaAs
Connector Type ST, FL, SC, 1.25mm and 2.5mm Interchangeable
Dynamic Range +5 to -77dB (CATV - +25 to -57dB)
Calibrated Wavelengths 850,1300,1310,1490,1550 and 1625nm
Power Measurement  Uncertainty
± 0.18 dB under reference conditions, ± 0.25 dB from 0 to -65 dBm,
± 0.35 dB from 0 to +5 dBm
and from -65 to -77 dBm
Units of Measurement dBm, dB
Resolution .01 dB
Configurable Options
FTE-7100-VP Video Scope with VIS-300 Video Probe Option
FTE-7100-PM Power Meter Option
FTE-7100-VFL Visible Fault Locator Option